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L IAISON  S TATEMENT  

Title:  LS  OUT  to  various group to update on ETSI TC CYBER  progress  

Date :  16 October 2015  

  

From   (source):  ETSI TC  CYBER  

Contact(s):  Chairman Charles Brookson  charles@zeata.co.uk    

 Technica l Officer Carmine Rizzo  carmine.rizzo@etsi.org    
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   Xavier.Pie dnoir@etsi.org; Sonia.Compans@etsi.org ; Carmine.Rizzo@etsi.org;  Emm anuelle.Chaulot - Talmon@etsi.org; marcello.pagnozzi@et si.org;   louise .clarke@etsi.org; Martin  Martin.Arndt@etsi. org ; Bernt.Mattsson@etsi.org;  Laurent.Vreck@etsi.org; Patrick.Guillemin@etsi.org; Louise.Clarke@etsi.org;  Christine.Mera@etsi.org; Karen.hughes@etsi.org; Mirko.Cano@etsi.org;  Helene.Schmidt@etsi.org ;   Krystyna.Passia@din.de; martin.euchner@itu.int;  philippe.magnabosco@afnor.org; Demosthenes.Ikonomou@enisa.europa.eu;  Paul.Waller@cesg.gsi.gov.uk; jmoran@gsma.com; dmaxwell@gsma.com;  rbro wn@gsma.com;   David.Martin@cesg.gsi.gov.uk ; simon.hicks@culture.gov.uk ;  dirk.weiler@nokia.com; gavin.craik@etsi.org; acheang@cloudsecurityalliance.org;  volker.jacumeit@din.de; chet.ensign@oasis - open.org; gausix@gmail.com  

 

  ETSI TC CYBER would like to inform about the status of its work programme following the TC CYBER#5  me eting held in Munich on 14 - 16 October 2015. Detailed list of active Work Items with ETSI numbers and  titles below.     13 documents  (2 published, 1 approved for publication)   •   9 Reports, 3 Specifications, 1 ETSI Guide       TR 103   303, Protection measures for ICT in   the context of Critical Infrastructure     TR 103   304, PII Protection and Retention     TR 103   305, Security Assurance by Default; Critical Security Controls for Effective Cyber Defence  ( published   and  under revision )     TR 103   306, Global Cyber Security Ecosystem ( a pproved , to be published soon)     TS 103   307, Security Aspects for LI and RD interfaces     TR 103   308, A security baseline regarding LI for NFV and related platforms     TR 103   309, Secure by Default adoption  –   platform security technology ( published )  
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ETSI TC CYBER would like to inform about the status of its work programme following the TC CYBER#5 meeting held in Munich on 14-16 October 2015. Detailed list of active Work Items with ETSI numbers and titles below.


13 documents (2 published, 1 approved for publication)

· 9 Reports, 3 Specifications, 1 ETSI Guide

· TR 103 303, Protection measures for ICT in the context of Critical Infrastructure

· TR 103 304, PII Protection and Retention

· TR 103 305, Security Assurance by Default; Critical Security Controls for Effective Cyber Defence (published and under revision)

· TR 103 306, Global Cyber Security Ecosystem (approved, to be published soon)

· TS 103 307, Security Aspects for LI and RD interfaces

· TR 103 308, A security baseline regarding LI for NFV and related platforms

· TR 103 309, Secure by Default adoption – platform security technology (published)

· TR 103 369,  Design requirements ecosystem

· TR 103 370, Practical introductory guide to privacy

· TR 103 331, Structured threat information sharing

· EG 203 310, Post Quantum Computing Impact on ICT Systems

· TS 103 485, Mechanisms for privacy assurance and verification

· TS 103 486, Identity management and naming schema protection mechanisms

In particular, at TC CYBER#5 it was agreed to:


· Approve for publication TR 103 306, Global Cyber Security Ecosystem

· Open a new WI to revise the previously published TR 103 305, Security Assurance by Default; Critical Security Controls for Effective Cyber Defence

· Create a new specification on Mechanisms for privacy assurance and verification, to be published as TS 103 485

· Create a new specification on Identity management and naming schema protection mechanisms, to be published as TS 103 486

Next meetings Dates / Locations 

CYBER#6

8-10 Feb 2016

ETSI (NB: adjacent to TC LI#41, 10-12 Feb)


CYBER#7

15-17 June 2016
ETSI (within the 2nd Security Week, TBC)


CYBER#8

21-23 Sept 2016
Sorrento, Italy (NB: adjacent to TC LI#43, 19-21 Sept)
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